City of

accommoda
Mode Base sales tion (if Class of
of including Date of Duration differentto travel
Name of Official travel tax Departure  of stay Destination Notes
Una O'Brien Hotel £54.00 23/01/2014 1 night
Air £194.80 23/01/2014 Economy
Taxi £10.00 24/01/2014 Belfast
Rail £33.08 07/02/2014 Standard
Taxi £8.00 07/02/2014 Cambridge
Hotel £535.01 20/02/2014 4 nights
Taxi £35.80 20/02/2014 New Delhi
Air £58.20 27/02/2014 Goa Economy
Hotel £273.88 06/03/2014 2 nights
Taxi £60.00 06/03/2014 Mumbai
Hotel £77.40 20/03/2014 1 night
Rail £151.80 20/03/2014 Leeds Standard
Sally Davies Taxi £7.00 13/01/2014 London
Rail £20.37 20/01/2014 2 nights Standard
Air £394.70 20/01/2014 Economy
Taxi £14.42 20/01/2014
Taxi £18.44 21/01/2014
Taxi £61.03 22/01/2014 Geneva
Rail £164.00 24/01/2014 Brussels Standard
Rail £8.63 27/01/2014 Standard
Taxi £75.00 27/01/2014 Egham
Rail £8.63 28/01/2014 Standard
Taxi £75.00 28/01/2014 Egham
Taxi £20.00 30/01/2014 London
Rail £5.72 17/02/2014 Standard
Taxi £86.00 17/02/2014 Egham
Rail £47.68 19/02/2014 Standard
Taxi £7.20 19/02/2014 Oxford
Taxi £15.00 20/02/2014 London
Taxi £17.50 25/02/2014 London
Rail £56.26 27/02/2014 Standard
Taxi £32.00 27/02/2014 Oxford
Rail £159.42 28/02/2014 Standard
Upgrade
to first
class (on
Rail £15.00 01/03/2014 York return)
Hotel £85.00 02/03/2014 1 night
Rail £205.49 02/03/2014 Standard
Upgrade
to first
Rail £15.00 02/03/2014 class
Taxi £20.50 02/03/2014
Taxi £6.00 03/03/2014 Manchester
Taxi £18.00 05/03/2014 London
Air £166.70 06/03/2014 2 nights Economy
Rail £13.39 08/03/2014 Standard



Richard Douglas

Felicity Harvey

Charlie Massey

Jon Rouse

Taxi £50.66 08/03/2014
Rail £23.04 10/03/2014
Taxi £12.00 12/03/2014
Taxi £15.00 19/03/2014
Rail £26.77 20/03/2014 2 nights
Air £491.70 20/03/2014
Taxi £30.03 20/03/2014
Taxi £50.81 21/03/2014
Taxi £43.31 22/03/2014
Rail £14.45 23/03/2014
Taxi £17.00 23/03/2014
Taxi £15.00 24/03/2014
Taxi £140.00 30/03/2014
Taxi £23.00 31/03/2014
Govt
car £3,303.00 Q4
Hotel £70.00 13/02/2014 1 night
Rail £172.66 13/02/2014
Rail £29.88 26/02/2014
Air £302.15 21/01/2014 3 nights
Taxi £38.88 21/01/2014
Taxi/B
us £19.57 22/01/2014
Taxi £57.01 24/01/2014
Rail £19.59 28/01/2014
Taxi £23.00 28/01/2014
Rail £43.84 07/02/2014
Taxi £26.00 07/02/2014
Hotel £129.00 06/03/2014 1 night
Air £223.51 06/03/2014
Taxi £41.84 06/03/2014
Taxi £37.78 07/03/2014
Rail £40.36 17/03/2014
Hotel £183.95 18/03/2014 1 night
Rail £204.00 18/03/2014
Taxi £20.91 18/03/2014
Taxi £12.54 19/03/2014
Rail £49.66 22/01/2014
Taxi £19.00 04/02/2014
Top up
Rail £50.00 Oyster card
Rail £174.60 14/02/2014
Hotel £55.00 09/01/2014 1 night
Taxi £18.20 09/01/2014
Rail £62.08 09/01/2014

Hannover
Berkhamstea
d

London
London

Geneva
Cambridge
London

Egham
London

Leeds
Aylesbury

Geneva

Guildford

Cambridge

Berne

Chatham

Brussels

Leeds
London

London
Leeds

Nottingham

Standard

Standard
Economy

Standard

Standard
Standard

Economy

Standard

Standard

Economy

Standard

Premium
Economy

Standard

Standard

Standard



Karen Wheeler

Name of Official

Gavin Larner

Helen Shirley-

Quirk

Kathryn Tyson

John Watson

Taxi
Rail
Taxi
Rail
Rail
Taxi
Rail
Rail
Rail
Rail
Rail
Taxi
Rail

Air
Taxi
Rail

Rail
Rail
Taxi
Rail
Rail
Rail
Rail

Mode
of
travel

Hotel
Air

Rail
Hotel
Air

Hotel
Air

Taxi

Air

Air

£17.00
£30.55
£27.00
£96.02
£128.38
£15.65
£90.74
£6.00
£187.21
£359.00
£43.84
£35.00
£21.00

£662.90
£12.00
£191.67

£18.82
£159.08
£23.00
£22.60
£141.91
£194.34
£158.89

Base sales
including
tax

£288.68
£2,512.45

£69.00
£291.19
£368.90

£958.66
£287.70

£123.48

£113.90

*£895.75

10/01/2014
10/01/2014
16/01/2014
17/01/2014
21/01/2014
22/01/2014
22/01/2014
24/01/2014
07/02/2014
27/02/2014
07/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014

12/03/2014
14/03/2014
14/03/2014

17/01/2014
20/01/2014
30/01/2014
30/01/2014
28/02/2014
04/03/2014
14/03/2014

Date of
Departure

24/03/2014

14/01/2014

26/03/2014 2 nights

26/03/2014

16/01/2014

Fares during
Geneva trip

10/02/2014

23/03/2014

Nottingham
London
London
Leeds
Birmingham

Brussels
Richmond
Bristol

Paris
Cambridge

Berlin
Leeds &
Bradford

Burnham
Stockport
Oxford
Leeds

Manchester
Leeds

Destination

Seattle

Brussels

Stockholm

Geneva

Zurich

Dubai

City of

accommoda
tion (if
different to

destination)

Standard

Standard
Standard

Economy
Standard
Standard
Business

Standard

Standard
Premium
economy
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard

Class of
travel
Notes

Economy

Economy

Economy

Economy

Economy

Premium
economy



*£418.00
reimbursed by
World Health
Organisation
(WHO)

pdf






