City of accommoda

Name of Official	Mode of travel	Base sales including tax	Date of Departure	Duration of stay	Destination	accommoda tion (if different to destination)	Class of travel Notes
Una O'Brien	Hotel	£54.00	23/01/2014	1 night			
	Air		23/01/2014	J			Economy
	Taxi		24/01/2014		Belfast		,
	Rail		07/02/2014		20.1000		Standard
	Taxi		07/02/2014		Cambridge		•
	Hotel		20/02/2014		c ambridge		
	Taxi		20/02/2014	_	New Delhi		
	Air		27/02/2014		Goa		Economy
	Hotel		06/03/2014		-		
	Taxi		06/03/2014	_	Mumbai		
	Hotel		20/03/2014		Mambai		
	Rail		20/03/2014	_	Leeds		Standard
	ran	2131.00	20,03,201		20003		Standard
Sally Davies	Taxi	£7.00	13/01/2014		London		
	Rail	£20.37	20/01/2014	2 nights			Standard
	Air	£394.70	20/01/2014				Economy
	Taxi	£14.42	20/01/2014				
	Taxi	£18.44	21/01/2014				
	Taxi	£61.03	22/01/2014		Geneva		
	Rail	£164.00	24/01/2014		Brussels		Standard
	Rail	£8.63	27/01/2014				Standard
	Taxi	£75.00	27/01/2014		Egham		
	Rail	£8.63	28/01/2014				Standard
	Taxi	£75.00	28/01/2014		Egham		
	Taxi	£20.00	30/01/2014		London		
	Rail	£5.72	17/02/2014				Standard
	Taxi	£86.00	17/02/2014		Egham		
	Rail	£47.68	19/02/2014				Standard
	Taxi	£7.20	19/02/2014		Oxford		
	Taxi	£15.00	20/02/2014		London		
	Taxi	£17.50	25/02/2014		London		
	Rail	£56.26	27/02/2014				Standard
	Taxi	£32.00	27/02/2014		Oxford		
	Rail	£159.42	28/02/2014				Standard
							Upgrade
							to first
							class (on
	Rail	£15.00	01/03/2014		York		return)
	Hotel	£85.00	02/03/2014	1 night			
	Rail	£205.49	02/03/2014				Standard
							Upgrade
							to first
	Rail	£15.00	02/03/2014				class
	Taxi	£20.50	02/03/2014				
	Taxi	£6.00	03/03/2014		Manchester		
	Taxi	£18.00	05/03/2014		London		
	Air	£166.70	06/03/2014	2 nights			Economy
	Rail		08/03/2014				Standard

	Taxi	£50.66	08/03/2014	Hannover	
				Berkhamstea	
	Rail		10/03/2014	d	Standard
	Taxi		12/03/2014	London	
	Taxi		19/03/2014	London	
	Rail		20/03/2014 2 nights		Standard
	Air		20/03/2014		Economy
	Taxi		20/03/2014		
	Taxi		21/03/2014		
	Taxi		22/03/2014	Geneva	
	Rail		23/03/2014		Standard
	Taxi		23/03/2014	Cambridge	
	Taxi		24/03/2014	London	
	Taxi		30/03/2014	Egham	
	Taxi	£23.00	31/03/2014	London	
	Govt				
	car	£3,303.00	Q4		
Richard Douglas	Hotel	£70.00	13/02/2014 1 night		
	Rail		13/02/2014	Leeds	Standard
	Rail		26/02/2014	Aylesbury	Standard
	Nun	123.00	20/02/2014	ryicoodiy	Standard
Felicity Harvey	Air	£302.15	21/01/2014 3 nights		Economy
	Taxi	£38.88	21/01/2014		
	Taxi/B				
	us	£19.57	22/01/2014		
	Taxi	£57.01	24/01/2014	Geneva	
	Rail	£19.59	28/01/2014		Standard
	Taxi	£23.00	28/01/2014	Guildford	
	Rail	£43.84	07/02/2014		Standard
	Taxi	£26.00	07/02/2014	Cambridge	
	Hotel	£129.00	06/03/2014 1 night		
	Air	£223.51	06/03/2014		Economy
	Taxi	£41.84	06/03/2014		
	Taxi	£37.78	07/03/2014	Berne	
	Rail	£40.36	17/03/2014	Chatham	Standard
	Hotel	£183.95	18/03/2014 1 night		
					Premium
	Rail		18/03/2014		Economy
	Taxi		18/03/2014		
	Taxi	£12.54	19/03/2014	Brussels	
Charlie Massey	Rail	£49.66	22/01/2014	Leeds	Standard
Charles massey	Taxi		04/02/2014	London	3 taaa.a
	TUXI			London	
			Top up		
	Rail		Oyster card	London	
	Rail	£174.60	14/02/2014	Leeds	Standard
Jon Rouse	Hotel	£55.00	09/01/2014 1 night		
	Taxi		09/01/2014		
	Rail		09/01/2014	Nottingham	Standard
			·, - , ·	G · ·	

	Taxi		10/01/2014		Nottingham		
	Rail	£30.55	10/01/2014		London		Standard
	Taxi	£27.00	16/01/2014		London		
	Rail	£96.02	17/01/2014		Leeds		Standard
	Rail	£128.38	21/01/2014		Birmingham		Standard
	Taxi	£15.65	22/01/2014				
	Rail	£90.74	22/01/2014		Brussels		Economy
	Rail	£6.00	24/01/2014		Richmond		Standard
	Rail	£187.21	07/02/2014		Bristol		Standard
	Rail	£359.00	27/02/2014		Paris		Business
	Rail	£43.84	07/03/2014		Cambridge		Standard
	Taxi	£35.00	12/03/2014				
	Rail	£21.00	12/03/2014				Standard
							Premium
	Air	£662.90	12/03/2014		Berlin		economy
	Taxi	£12.00	14/03/2014		Leeds &		
	Rail	£191.67	14/03/2014		Bradford		Standard
Karen Wheeler	Rail	£10 0 2	17/01/2014		Burnham		Standard
Karen Wheeler			17/01/2014				
	Rail		20/01/2014		Stockport		Standard
	Taxi		30/01/2014		0.4		Charada ad
	Rail		30/01/2014		Oxford		Standard
	Rail		28/02/2014		Leeds		Standard
	Rail		04/03/2014		Manchester		Standard
	Rail	£158.89	14/03/2014		Leeds		Standard
Name of Official	Mode of travel	Base sales including tax	Date of Departure	Duration of stay	Destination	City of accommoda tion (if different to destination)	Class of travel Notes
Cavin Larner	Hotel	£288.68		2 :			
Gavin Larner	Air		24/03/2014	2 nights	Seattle		Economy
	AII	12,312.43	24/03/2014		Seattle		Economy
Helen Shirley-							
Quirk	Rail		14/01/2014		Brussels		Economy
	Hotel		26/03/2014	_			
	Air	£368.90	26/03/2014		Stockholm		Economy
Kathryn Tyson	Hotel	£958.66		6 nights			
, ,	Air		16/01/2014				Economy
			Fares during				
	Taxi	£123.48	Fares during Geneva trip		Geneva		
	Taxi	£123.48	_		Geneva		
	Taxi	£123.48	_				
John Watson	Taxi Air		_		Geneva Zurich		Economy
John Watson			Geneva trip 10/02/2014	4 nights			Economy Premium
John Watson			Geneva trip	4 nights			

*£418.00 reimbursed by World Health Organisation (WHO) pdf